





inspire awards-manak

million minds augmenting national aspiration and knowledge

Certificate of Award

INSPIRE Reference No.: 20KV1938483 Dated: 16 December 2020

This is to certify that Ku. GOURIKA MALVIYA D/o of Smt./Sh. DEVISHANKAR MALVIYA, student of Class 7th from Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 Kota, District Kv_Jaipur of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan has been selected for an INSPIRE Award of Rs. 10000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) for the year 2020-21 for preparation of Science project / model and to participate in the District Level Exhibition & Project Competitions (DLEPCs) to be organized by the District Education Authority.



(Sandeep Bansal)
Scientist
Department of Science & Technology







inspire awards-manak

million minds augmenting national aspiration and knowledge

Certificate of Award

INSPIRE Reference No.: 20KV1938485 Dated: 16 December 2020

This is to certify that Sh. RISHAV KUMAR SINGH S/o of Smt./Sh. RAJEEB KUMAR SINGH, student of Class 10th from Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 Kota, District Kv_Jaipur of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan has been selected for an INSPIRE Award of Rs. 10000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) for the year 2020-21 for preparation of Science project / model and to participate in the District Level Exhibition & Project Competitions (DLEPCs) to be organized by the District Education Authority.



(Sandeep Bansal)
Scientist
Department of Science & Technology







inspire awards-manak

million minds augmenting national aspiration and knowledge

Certificate of Award

INSPIRE Reference No.: 20KV1938484 Dated: 16 December 2020

This is to certify that Ku. TINA KUMARI D/o of Smt./Sh. MURLIDHAR MEENA, student of Class 8th from Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 Kota, District Kv_Jaipur of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan has been selected for an INSPIRE Award of Rs. 10000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) for the year 2020-21 for preparation of Science project / model and to participate in the District Level Exhibition & Project Competitions (DLEPCs) to be organized by the District Education Authority.



(Sandeep Bansal)
Scientist
Department of Science & Technology